EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

SCHEDULE D

2005/2006 SCHOOL YEAR
NAME ACTIVITY AMOUNT
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL
Sorensen, David Academic Team 251.50
Williams, Denis Academic Team 251.50
Noonan, Richard Anglers' Society 503.00
Isiminger, Crispulo Anime Club 503.00
Marcantonio, Marianne Animal Rights Club 503.00
SanGiovanni, Louis Art Club 503.00
Naumoff, Michael Asian Culture Club 503.00
SanGiovanni, Nicole Big Sister Club 503.00
Bania, Kent Biology Club 251.50
Jinks, Lawrence Biology Club 251.50
Huggins, Tarik Car Club 251.50
Surmatis, Anthony Car Club 251.50
Cicchino,>AddoIorato Christian Club 503.00
Gratz, Katianne Class Advisor - Grade 12 1,342.00*
Kearney, Michael Class Advisor - Grade 12 1,342.00*
Piro, Joseph Class Advisor - Grade 11 783.00*

Class Advisor - Grade 11 783.00*

Weiss, Jennifer




Extra-Curricula Payments
NAME ACTIVITY

AMOUNT

NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL(CONT'D)

Hardie, Megan
Simko, Joseph
Ferrara, Lori
Mischel, Darren
Tagliareni, Joseph
Williams, Denis
Williams, Denis
Camarda, Patricia
Camarda, Patricia
Rowe, Cheryl
Maher, Mary Anne
Romaglia, Sharon

Bergen, Abigail

Cicchino, Addolorato

Cicchino, Addolorato

Maiello, John
Hecht, Jenifer
Trainor, Patricia
Violante, Ciro

Violante, Ciro

Class Advisor - Grade 10
Class Advisor - Grade 10
Class Advisor - Grade 9
Class Advisor - Grade 9
C.LAW.

Debate Club

Film/Video Club

French Club

French National Honor Soc.

Gay/Straight Alliance
History Club

Human Relations Club
Interact Club

Italian Club

Italian National Honor Soc.
Jazz Band/Jazz Choir

Key Club

Key Club

Latin Club

Latin Honor Society .

783.00*
783.00*
783.00*
783.00%
503.00
503.00
503.00
503.00
503.00
503.00
503.00
503.00
503.00
503.00
503.00
503.00
391.50*
391.50*
503.00

503.00




Extra-Curricula Payments

NAME

-3-

NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL(CONT'D)

Mischel, Darren
Vivinetto, Rosemary
Kelly, James
Camarda, Patricia
Koegel, Richard
Cundari, Mfchael

Hecht, Jenifer

Maiello, John
Rosati, Christopher
Knobloch, Jennifer
Bonadonna, Ronald
Rossillo, Cheryl
Farkas, William
Kasner, Paula
Rossillo, Cheryl
Cundari, Michael
SanGiovanni, Nicole
Cundari, Michael
Piro, Joseph

Rhein, Monica

Rhein, Monica

ACTIVITY AMOUNT
Mathematics Club 251.50
Mathematics Club 251.50
Media Club 503.00
National Honor Society 783.00*
National Honor Society 783.00*

NHS Chamber Chorale/Madrigals 503.00

NHS Literary Magazine"New

Slang" 503.00
NHS Percussion Ensemble 503.00
Ping Pong Club 503.00
Poetry Club 503.00
S.A.D.D: 251.50
S.A.D.D. 251.50
School-to-Career Club 503.00

School-to-Career/Health Helpers 503.00
School Benefit Director 1,678.00*
School Benefit Asst.Director 1,107.00*

School Benefit Asst.Director 1,107.00*

Ski/Snowboarding 251.50
Ski/Snowboarding 251.50
Spanish Club 503.00

Spanish National Honor Soc. 503.00




Extra-Curricula Payments

NAME ACTIVITY AMOUNT
NUTLEY HIGH SCHOOL(CONT'D)
Cundari, Michael Stage Crew 783.00*
Bania, Kent Strength & Fitness Club 167.67
Noonan, Richard ' Strength & Fitness Club 167.67
Puzio, Eric Strength & Fitness Club 167.67
Ryan, Gerald Student Council 1,678.00*
Card, Auirilla Winter Color Guard 251.50
Vitkovsky, John Winter Color Guard 251.50
Fisher, Linda Yearbook(EXxit) 1,678.00*
McCrohan, Thomas Yearbook(Exit) 1,678.00*
Rosati, Christopher Young Republicans Club 503.00
Cioffi, Rose Youth for Age 503.00
FRANKLIN SCHOOL
Hill, Hillary Animal Planet Club 251.50
Hill, Hillary Art Club- Grade 7 503.00
Hill, Hillary Art League/Video

Production Club-Grade 8 727.00*
Sasso, Frank Chess Club 503.00
McPartland, Dennis Clarinet Flute & Saxophone

Ensemble 503.00
Yacullo, Alison Club Suzio 503.00
Cundari, Michael Concert Choir-FMS 895.00*
Egan, Tracy Forensics Club 251.50
Griwert, Jolinda Forensics Club 251.50




Extra-Curricula Payments
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NAME ACTIVITY AMOUNT
FRANKLIN SCHOOL(CONT'D)
Hill, Hillary FMS 4-H Club 503.00
Mc Partland, Dennis F.M.S. Jazz Band 503.00
Crowe, Nicole F.M.S. Law & Justice Club 251.50
Zoltowski, Veronica F.M.S. Law & Justice Club 251.50
Kocum, Paul FMS-Let's Go to the Theatre 503.00
Cundari; Michael ' F.M.S. Madrigal Singers | 503.00
Foglio, Nancy F.M.S. Math Club 503.00
Crowe, Nicole F.M.S. Photography Club 251.50
Zoltowski, Veronica F.M.S. Photography Club 251.50
Crowe, Nicole F.M.S. Press 503.00
Cappello, Joseph F.M.S. Ski Club 503.00
Cundari, Michael F.M.S. Stage Crew 503.00
Cappello, Joseph F.M.S. S.T.ANN.D. Club -

Students Taking a New Direction  503.00
DeBonis, Cynthia F.M.S. Student Council 895.00*
Manganiello, Louis F.M.S. Student Council 895.00*
Kocum, Paul F.M.S. Yearbook - Grade 8 895.00*
Sloan, Patricia F.M.S. Yearbook - Grade 8 895.00*
Grant, Thomas Golf Club 503.00
Egan, Tracy Helpful Hearts 503.00
Manganiello, Louis History Club 251.50
Saitta, Donna History Club 25'i .50




Extra-Curricula Payments
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NAME ACTIVITY AMOUNT
FRANKLIN SCHOOL(CONT'D)

Schiavone, MaryLou Italian Club 503.00
Bertuzzi, Joseph Meteorology & Sports Info Club 503.00
McPartland, Dennis Percussion Ensemble 503.00
Zullo, Luann Softball Club 503.00
Muniz-Bermo, Maria Spanish Club 503.00
Maniscalco, Lisa Theatre Arts Club 503.00
DeFilippis, Lillian The Student Link 503.00
Griwert, Jolinda Trivia Club 251.50
Stendardi, Christina Trivia Club 251.50
McPartland, Dennis Wind Ensemble 503.00
LINCOLN SCHOOL

Bender, Carol Advanced Recorder Ensemble 503.00
Martin, Valerie Animal Club 251.50
Meyers, Florence Animal Club 251.50
Pagana, Mary Art Club 503.00
Koribanick, Kathryn Book Club 251.50
Orsini, Noelle Book Club 251.50
Pagana, Mary Creative Talents Club 503.00
Gargiulo, Thomas Flag Football 503.00
Bender, Carol Lincolnaires 503.00




Extra-Curricula Payments
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NAME ACTIVITY AMOUNT
LINCOLN SCHOOL (CONT'D)

Algieri, Kimberly Old World Crafts 503.00
Griffin, Patricia Service Club-Feed the Hungry 503.00
Ferriol, Kenneth Sixth Grade Patrols 503.00*
Sorrentino, Lynn Student Council 503.00
Contreras, Dolores Trivia Club 503.00
RADCLIFFE SCHOOL

Kahn, Gail Animal Kindness Club 503.00
Strumolo, Maria Battle of the Books 503.00
Pace, Michael Chess Club 503.00
Klem, Rachel Chorale 503.00
Cullari, Carla From the Inside Out 251.50
Moscaritola, Holly From the Inside Out 251.50
Osetto, Danine Homework Helpers 251.50
Pavlecka, Erika Homework Helpers 251.50
Cullari, Carla Human Relations Club 251.50
Moscaritola, Holly Human Relations Club 251.50
Szura, Nancy Law Fair Club 503.00
Gennace, Alicia Peer Mediators 503.00
Kahn, Gail Peer Tutoring 251.50
Szura, Nancy Peer Tutoring 251.50
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Extra-Curricula Payments

NAME ACTIVITY AMOUNT
RADCLIFFE SCHOOL (CONT'D)

Klem, Rachel Recorders Club 503.00

Szura, Nancy Safety/Classroom Patrols 503.00*
Napoli, Ellen School Spirit Club 503.00

Gambaro, Jain}ine Student Council 503.00

Moscaritola, Linda Wildlife Club 503.00

SPRING GARDEN SCHOOL

Siculietano, Phillip Bowling Club 503.00

Struble, Pamela Chorale 503.00

Holly, Sheryl Lynn Co-operative Game Club 503.00

Walk, Louise Drama Club 503.00

Baris, Noreen Garden Club 503.00

Rizzuto, Rosann ltalian Club 503.00

Falco, Nancy Jeopardy Club 503.00

Frannicola, Antoinette Journalism Club 503.00

Walk, Louise Library Club 503.00

Holland, Doreen 7 Military Mail Club 503.00

Siculietano, Phillip Outside Environmental Studies 503.00

Menza, Claire Peer Mediation 251.50

Thunell, Nancy Peer Mediation 251.50

Cassie, Lori Ann Safety Patrols 503.00*
Ryder, Sally Ann Student Council 503.00




Extra-Curricula Payments
WASHINGTON SCHOOL

Laudadio, Anne
Bimbi, Kathleen
Tibaldo, Joanne
Bocchino, Dara
Andréula, Jeannette
Roberts, Moira
Tirri, Stephanie
Delorenzo, Lenore
Puzio, Kristen
Rossi, Lisa
Roberts, Moira
Nardiello, Arlene
Isabella, Patricia
Smyth, Kevin
Isabella, Patricia
Rossi, Lisa

YANTACAW SCHOOL
Goldberg, Dawn

Carollo, Annemarie
Daly, Rachel
Sciarrillo, Lesley

McKenzie, Marcy

-0-

Art Club
Chimettes
Critical Thinking

Dance Club

"Fiesta Fever" Spanish Club

Gardening Club
Gardening Club
Group Dynamics
Group Dynamics
Jeopardy Club
Knitting Club
Math Wizards
Safety Patrols
Safety Patrols
Student Council

Writer's Workshop

Art Club

Bell Choir -6" Grade

Brainteaser Club
Brainteaser Club

Broadcast Club

503.00
503.00
503.00
503.00
503.00
251.50
251.50
251.50
251.50
503.00
503.00
503.00
251.50*
251.50*
503.00

503.00

503.00
503.00
251.50
251.50

503.00



Extra-Curricula Payments
YANTACAW SCHOOL(CONT'D)

Reilly, Gail
Masullo, Beverly

Lynch, Cynthia

Batchelder-Mitchell,Pamela

Licameli, Lesslie
Thunell, Nancy
Licameli, Lesslie
Dow, Marita
Schoem, Janice
Freedman, Jill
McGovern, Heather
Keating, Patricia

Pontrella, Mary

Dated:
May 22, 2006
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Literary Club
Math Club

Math Strategies
Mindgames
Peer Mediation
Peer Mediation
Peer Tutoring

Safety Patrols

Student Council-6" Grade

Student Government-5" Grade

The Stitchery Club

Yantacaw Tom Tom

Yantacaw Tom Tom

503.00
503.00
503.00
503.00
251.50
251.50
503.00
503.00*
503.00
503.00

503.00

251.50

251.50





